
 

DIARY DATES 
 

January 2020 – July 2020 
(Including term dates for 2020/2021) 

 
 

Fri 20th Dec – Fri 3rd Jan 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS        

JANUARY 2020 

Monday 6th January  INSET DAY – No children in school 

Tuesday 7th January  TERM 3 BEGINS – 8.55AM 

Thursday 9th January  Class 5PA swimming (1) 

Friday 10th January  Years 1 & 2 worship visit to Church 
Medical forms sent home for Yr 4 Green Park 

Monday 13th January  Fete Meeting 5pm 

Thursday 16th January  Class 5PA swimming (2) 
Martial Arts taster sessions Yrs 1 – 6  

Friday 17th January  Years 3 & 4 worship visit to Church 
Year 5 Stackpole Instalment (1) due £48 
Year 4 Green Park Instalment (1) due £20 

Thursday 23rd January  Class 5PA swimming (3)  
NOSSP Sports Hall Athletics BGN Yrs 5/6  
Yr 2 Frank Chapman meeting 3.30pm (classroom 2JO) 

Friday 24th January  Years 5 & 6 worship visit to Church 
Year 2 Frank Chapman 2nd deposit due £15 

Monday 27th January  Class 6HW visit to Junior Citizen 

Tuesday 28th January  Class 6CS visit to Junior Citizen 

Thursday 30th January  Class 5PA swimming (4)  

Friday 31st January  EYs Chinese New Year celebrations 2.45pm  

  

FEBRUARY 2020  

Monday 3rd February Early Years and Year 6 Height and Weigh Measuring 

Tuesday 4th February  FoBLS Cake Sale  

Thursday 6th February  Class 5PA swimming (5) 
NOSSP BGN Hockey Festival Yrs 5/6 
‘BeCyberwise’ workshop Yrs 4/6 
Bloxham Music Day  

Monday 10th February  Green Park parents meeting classroom 4SV 3.30pm  

Wednesday 12th February  Year 6 visit to Black Country Museum  

Thursday 13th February  Class 5PA swimming (6) 
Yr 2 Pirate Dance – 2.45pm school hall  

Friday 14th February  Year 5 Stackpole Instalment (2) due £48 
Year 4 Green Park Instalment (2) due £20 
Stackpole Medical Forms sent home  
End of Term 3 – 3.15pm  
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 



Mon 17th Feb – Fri 21st Feb  
HALF TERM  

Monday 24th February  TERM 4 BEGINS – 8.55AM  
Parents Evening 

Mon 24th – Fri 28th Feb  Book Fayre in school all week 

Tuesday 25th February Year 1 visit to Banbury Museum (packed lunch needed) 
EYs Pancake Day Fun 
Yr 2 SATS meeting  

Wednesday 26th February  Parents Evening  

Thursday 27th February Class 5PA swimming (7) 
NOSSP Multi-Skills BGN Yr 1  

Friday 28th February Years 1 & 2 worship visit to Church 

MARCH 2020 

Monday 2nd March   Year 1 Family Picnic 

Thursday 5th March  Class 5DC swimming (1) 

Friday 6th March  Years 3 & 4 worship visit to Church 
Year 4 Green Park Medical Form deadline 
Year 2 Frank Chapman 1st instalment due £25 

Tuesday 10th March  Early Years ‘Story Time’ with mummy 

Thursday 12th March  Class 5DC swimming (2) 

Friday 13th March  Years 5 & 6 worship visit to Church  

Monday 16th March  Early Years Portals to the Past Dinosaur Workshop  

Thursday 19th March  Class 5DC swimming (3) 

Friday 20th March  Year 5 Stackpole Instalment (3) due £48 
Stackpole Medical Form return deadline   

Thursday 26th March  Class 5DC swimming (4) 

Friday 27th March  Year 4 Green Park Final Instalment due £26.60 

Monday 30th March  Easter Experience at St John the Baptist Church   
Year 4 – 9.30am  
Year 1 – 10.45am 
Year 6 – 1.45pm 

Tuesday 31st March  Year 1 ‘Toy Museum’ open for parents  

  

APRIL 2020 

Wednesday 1st April  Early Years Easter Experience 1.45pm School Hall  

Thursday 2nd April  Class 5DC swimming (5) 
Easter Experience at St John the Baptist Church   
Year 3 – 9.30am  
Year 2 – 10.45am 
Year 5 – 1.45pm  

Friday 3rd April  Year 2 Frank Chapman 2nd instalment due £25.00 
FoBLS Easter Raffle  
End of Term 4 – 3.15pm 
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 

Mon 6th Apr – Fri 17th Apr 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Friday 17th April  Year 5 Stackpole Instalment (4) due £48 

Monday 20th April  TERM 5 BEGINS – 8.55am  

Mon 20th – Fri 24th April  Shakespear Week  

Tues 21st – Wed 22nd April  Year 4 Green Park overnight residential  

Thursday 23rd April  Class 5DC swimming (6) 



Friday 24th April  Years 1 & 2 worship visit to Church 

Thursday 30th April  Class 5DC swimming (7) 

  

MAY 2020 

Friday 1st May Year 5 Stackpole Final Instalment due £48 
Stackpole Kit List home  
Years 3 & 4 worship visit to Church 

Tuesday 5th May  Year 5 visit to Winchcombe Station packed lunch needed 

Friday 8th May  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Mon 11th – Fri 15th May  YEAR 6 SATS WEEK – Yr 6 parents, please do not 
take your child on holiday during this week 

Tuesday 12th May  FoBLS Cake Sale  

Friday 15th May  Cycling Proficiency – Group 1/lesson 1 

Monday 18th May  Cycling Proficiency – Group 1/lesson 2 
NOSSP BGN ‘Quadkids’ Yrs 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Tuesday 19th May  Cycling Proficiency – Group 1/lesson 3 

Wednesday 20th May  Cycling Proficiency – Group 1/lesson 4 

Thursday 21st May  Cycling Proficiency – Group 1/lesson 5 
Year 1 Carnival Day  

Friday 22nd May  Cycling Proficiency – Group 1/test 
Year 2 Frank Chapman final balance due £24.85 
End of Term 5 – 3.15pm 
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 

Monday 25th May  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Tues 26th May – Fri 29th May 
HALF TERM 

  

JUNE 2020 

Monday 1st June  INSET DAY – No children in school 

Tuesday 2nd June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 2/lesson 1 

Wednesday 3rd June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 2/lesson 2 

Thursday 4th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 2/lesson 3 

Friday 5th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 2/lesson 4 

Monday 8th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 2/lesson 5 

Tuesday 9th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 2/test 

Wednesday 10th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 3/lesson 1 

Thursday 11th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 3/lesson 2 

Friday 12th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 3/lesson 3 

Monday 15th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 3/lesson 4 

Tuesday 16th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 3/lesson 5 

Wednesday 17th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 3/test 

Thursday 18th June  NOSSP MultiSkills BGN Year 3  

Friday 19th June  Year 5 ‘Chance to Shine’ Cricket (3) 
Years 5 & 6 worship visit to Church 
EYs ‘Story Time’ with daddy  

Monday 22nd June Year 1 Synagogue visit, Oxford  

Wednesday 24th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 4/lesson 1 

Thursday 25th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 4/lesson 2 
NOSSP Summer Sports Festival BGN  

Friday 26th June  SPORTS DAY 
Cycling Proficiency – Group 4/lesson 3 
Year 5 ‘Chance to Shine’ Cricket (4) 



Monday 29th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 4/lesson 4 
Life Bus visiting school 

Tuesday 30th June  Cycling Proficiency – Group 4/lesson 5 
Year 1 visit to Compton Verney  

  

JULY 2020 

Wednesday 1st July  Cycling Proficiency – Group 4/test 

Thursday 2nd July  Cycling Proficiency – Group 5/lesson 1 

Friday 3rd July  Cycling Proficiency – Group 5/lesson 2 

Monday 6th July  ‘Move up Monday’  
Reports home  
Cycling Proficiency – Group 5/lesson 3 

Tuesday 7th July  Cycling Proficiency – Group 5/lesson 4 
‘Meet the Teacher’ Yrs 1 and 2 – 3.30pm   

Wednesday 8th July  Cycling Proficiency – Group 5/lesson 5 
‘Meet the Teacher’ Yrs 3 and 4 – 3.30pm  

Thursday 9th July  Cycling Proficiency – Group 5/test 
‘Meet the Teacher’ Yrs 5 and 6 – 3.30pm 

Thurs 9th – Fri 10th July  Yr 2 overnight residential to Frank Chapman  

Friday 10th July  Year 5 ‘Chance to Shine’ Cricket (6) 

Thursday 16th July  Year 2 Frank Chapman presentation  

Friday 17th July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly school hall 2pm  
End of Term 6 – 3.15pm  

Monday 20th July  INSET DAY – No children in school 

Tuesday 21st July  INSET DAY – No children in school 
 
 

 
 

NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 – 2021 
 

SEPTEMBER 2020  

Tuesday 1st September INSET DAY – No children in school  

Wednesday 2nd September INSET DAY – No children in school  

Thursday 3rd September TERM 1 BEGINS – 8.55AM  

Mon 21st – Fri 25th Sept Year 6 Residential to Stackpole 

  

OCTOBER 2020  

Thursday 22nd October End of Term 1 at 3.15pm  
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 

Friday 23rd October INSET DAY – No children in school  

Mon 26th Oct – Fri 30th May 
HALF TERM 

NOVEMBER 2020  

Monday 2nd  November  TERM 2 BEGINS – 8.55AM   

  

DECEMBER 2020  

Friday 18th December  End of Term 2 – 3.15pm  
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 



  

JANUARY 2021  

Monday 4th January  INSET DAY – No children in school  

Tuesday 5th January  TERM 3 BEGINS – 8.55AM 

  

FEBRUARY 2021  

Friday 12th February  End of Term 3 – 3.15pm 
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 

Mon 15th Feb – Fri 19th Feb 
HALF TERM 

Monday 22nd February  TERM 4 BEGINS – 8.55AM  

  

MARCH 2021  

Wednesday 31st March End of Term 4 – 3.15pm  
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 

APRIL 2021  

Thurs 1st Apr – Fri 16th Apr 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 19th April  TERM 5 BEGINS – 8.55am  

  

MAY 2021  

Monday 3rd May  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Friday 28th May  End of Term 5 – 3.15pm  
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 

Monday 31st May  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Tues 1st – Fri 4thJune 
HALF TERM 

JUNE 2021  

Monday 7th June  INSET DAY – No children in school  

Tuesday 8th June  TERM 6 BEGINS – 8.55AM   

  

JULY 2021  

Thursday 22nd July  End of Term 6 – 3.15pm  
(Homework Club and WAC will continue as normal) 

 


